RUSSELL TOVﬁSHIP GEAUGA COUNTY

8/17/2020 2:56:54 PM
Fund Status UAN v2020.3
As Of 7/31/2020
Checking &
Pooled
Fund % of Total Fund Investments Investments
Number Fund Name Pooled Balance (Non-Pooled) (Pooled)

1000 General 18.636% $2,051,874.06 $0.00 $2,051,874.06
2011 Motor Vehicle License Tax 0.332% $36,589.09 $0.00 $36,589.09
2021 Gasoline Tax 4.412% $485,840.05 $0.00 $485,840.05
2031 Road and Bridge 11.209% $1,234,314.37 $0.00 $1,234,314.37
2041 Cemetery 0.057% $6,286.61 $0.00 $6,286.61
2081 Police District 17.650% $1,943,622.09 $0.00 $1,943,622.09
2111 Fire District 13.477% $1,484,024.94 $0.00 $1,484,024.94
2141 Road District 14.432% $1,589,254.45 $0.00 $1,589,254.45
2181 Zoning 0.390% $42,943.05 $0.00 $42,943.05
2231 Permissive Motor Vehicle License Tax 0.147% $16,230.39 $0.00 $16,230.39
2271 Enforcement and Education 0.051% $5,664.25 $0.00 $5,664.25
2281 Fire and Rescue, Ambulance and EMS Se 2.171% $239,117.19 $0.00 $239,117.19
2901 Ohio Peace Officer Training Grant Money 0.057% $6,240.00 $0.00 $6,240.00
2802 Fire FEMA Grant - EMS equipment 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2903 CARES ACT - HHS Provider Relief Fund 0.024% $2,681.81 $0.00 $2,681.81
2904 Local Coronavirus Relief Fun (LCRF) 0.549% $60,462.24 $0.00 $60,462.24
3101 General (bond) (note) Retirement 4.606% $507,221.51 $0.00 $507,221.51
3901 Miscellaneous Debt Service 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3902 Miscellaneous Debt Service 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3903 Miscellaneous Debt Service-OPW LOAN 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4401 Public Works Commission Project 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4402 Public Works Commission Project 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4901 Capital Projects - County Line Road 11.722% $1,290,806.36 $0.00 $1,290,806.36
4902 Capital Projects - Police Station 0.000% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4903 Miscellaneous Capital Projects 0.078% $8,600.54 $0.00 $8,600.54

All Funds Total $11,011,773.00 $0.00 $11,011,773.00

Pooled Investments
Secondary Checking Accounts
Available Primary Checking Balance

Last reconciled to bank: 07/31/2020 — Total other adjusting factors: $0.00

$10,544,284.27
$0.00
$467,488.73
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY 8/17/2020 2:57:49 PM
Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2020.3
July 2020
Account Code:  1000-101-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
180-2020 07/13/2020 07/23/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $58,370.00 o}
181-2020 07/22/2020 07/29/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $167,804.00 o]
Account Total: $226,174.00
Account Code:  1000-302-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
170-2020 07/22/2020 07/22/2020 STD DOMINION EAST $2.00 o]
174-2020 07/22/2020 07/22/2020 STD POLICE DEPT - TRANSIENT VENDOR $25.00 Cc
Account Total: $27.00
Account Code:  1000-302-0410
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
159-2020 07/13/2020 07/13/2020 STD MARYANN POU $200.00 C
160-2020 07/13/2020 07/13/2020 STD VALLEY MEMORIALS $300.00 C
161-2020 07/13/2020 07/13/2020 STD SEMERANO MONUMENTS AND FLOWERS, INC $350.00 [
176-2020 07/22/2020 07/22/2020 STD GATTOZZi & SON FUNERAL HOME $200.00 [
186-2020 07/31/2020  07/31/2020 STD FERFOLIA FUNERAL HOMES INC. $500.00 Cc
187-2020 07/31/2020  07/31/2020 STD GATTOZZ| & SON FUNERAL HOME $200.00 o]
Account Total: $1,750.00
Account Code:  1000-401-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
151-2020 07/08/2020 07/13/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $145.00 [
162-2020 07/13/2020 07/13/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY JUVENILE COURT $25.00 Cc
Account Total: $170.00
Account Code:  1000-532-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
168-2020 07/15/2020 07/21/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $874.24 o]
169-2020 07/15/2020  07/21/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $4,670.58 (o}
Account Total: $5,544.82
Account Code:  1000-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
188-2020 07/31/2020  08/04/2020 INT STAROHIO $363.40 Cc
188-2020 07/31/2020  08/04/2020 INT STARCHIO $219.19 C
188-2020 07/31/2020  08/04/2020 INT STAROHIO $1.11 C
188-2020 07/31/2020  08/04/2020 INT STAROHIO $345.12 [
188-2020 07/31/2020  08/04/2020 INT STAROCHIO $263.92 C
188-2020 07/31/2020  08/04/2020 INT STAROHIO $282.64 Cc
188-2020 07/31/2020  08/04/2020 INT STAROHIO $7.63 o]
188-2020 07/31/2020  08/04/2020 INT STAROHIO $1.00 [
188-2020 07/31/2020  08/04/2020 INT STAROHIO $40.98 c
188-2020 07/31/2020 08/04/2020 INT STAROHIO $1.10 o]
188-2020 07/31/2020  08/04/2020 INT STAROHIO $90.20 o]
188-2020 07/31/2020  08/04/2020 INT STAROHIO $229.56 Cc
188-2020 07/31/2020  08/04/2020 INT STAROHIO $1.52 Cc
191-2020 07/31/2020  08/06/2020 INT US BANK $1,225.61 C
191-2020 07/31/2020  08/06/2020 INT US BANK $725.79 (o}
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY 8/17/2020 2:57:49 PM
Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2020.3
July 2020
Account Code: 1000-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
191-2020 07/31/2020  08/06/2020 INT US BANK $3.70 [
191-2020 07/31/2020  08/06/2020 INT US BANK $1,131.63 c
191-2020 07/31/2020  08/06/2020 INT US BANK $876.21 o
191-2020 07/31/2020  08/06/2020 INT US BANK $949.01 [
191-2020 07/31/2020  08/06/2020 INT US BANK $26.08 o]
191-2020 07/31/2020  08/06/2020 INT US BANK $3.44 [o]
191-2020 07/31/2020  08/06/2020 INT US BANK $145.37 C
191-2020 07/31/2020  08/06/2020 INT US BANK $3.79 o]
191-2020 07/31/2020  08/06/2020 INT US BANK $308.37 o]
191-2020 07/31/2020  08/06/2020 INT US BANK $722.95 o}
191-2020 07/31/2020  08/06/2020 INT US BANK $5.22 c
Account Total: $7,974.54
Account Code:  1000-802-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
156-2020 07/13/2020 07/13/2020 STD CRAUN AND ASSOCIATES $1,507.00 C
Account Total: $1,507.00
Account Code:  1000-892-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
157-2020 07/13/2020  07/13/2020 STD POLICE DEPT - DONATION $100.00 o]
175-2020 07/22/2020 07/22/2020 STD KAREN WALDER $0.55 Cc
Account Total: $100.55
Account Code;  1000-892-0500
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
152-2020 07/09/2020 07/13/2020 STD COBRA OPTIONS $2,096.34 [0}
190-2020 07/31/2020  08/05/2020 STD RUSSELL TOWNSHIP EMPLOYEES $1,049.63 c
Account Total: $3,145.97
Account Code:  2011-536-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
178-2020 07/20/2020 07/23/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $2,460.35 c
Account Total: $2,460.35
Account Code:  2011-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
188-2020 07/31/2020  08/04/2020 INT STAROHIO $6.50 (o}
191-2020 07/31/2020 08/06/2020 INT US BANK $22.23 o}
Account Total: $28.73
Account Code:  2021-537-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
179-2020 07/21/2020 07/23/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $11,744.32 Cc
Account Total: $11,744.32
Account Code:  2021-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
188-2020 07/31/2020  08/04/2020 INT STAROHIO $86.33 C
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Revenue Receipt Register UAN v2020.3
July 2020
Account Code:  2021-701-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
191-2020 07/31/2020  08/06/2020 INT US BANK $295.19 (o]
Account Total: $381.52
Account Code:  2031-101-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
180-2020 07/13/2020  07/23/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $35,557.00 [
180-2020 07/13/2020  07/23/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $45,254.00 [
181-2020 07/22/2020 07/29/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $61,630.00 Cc
181-2020 07/22/2020  07/29/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $78,436.00 [
Account Total: $220,877.00
Account Code:  2031-892-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
182-2020 07/27/2020  07/31/2020 MEMO PAYCOR, INC $400.80 Cc
183-2020 07/27/2020 07/31/2020 MEMO PAYCOR, INC $204.00 [
185-2020 07/31/2020 07/31/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $33,778.81 o]
Account Total: $34,383.61
Account Code:  2031-892-0500
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
152-2020 07/09/2020 07/13/2020 STD COBRA OPTIONS $1,537.19 [
190-2020 07/31/2020  08/05/2020 STD RUSSELL TOWNSHIP EMPLOYEES $1,893.48 Cc
190-2020 07/31/2020 08/06/2020 NEG. ADJ. RUSSELL TOWNSH!P EMPLOYEES -$55.14 Cc
Account Total: $3,376.53
Account Code:  2041-804-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
173-2020 07/22/2020 07/22/2020 STD DOBRE $2,100.00 c
Account Total: $2,100.00
Account Code:  2081-101-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
180-2020 07/13/2020 07/23/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $48,488.00 o]
180-2020 07/13/2020 07/23/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $32,326.00 [
180-2020 07/13/2020 07/23/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $4,043.00 C
180-2020 07/13/2020 07/23/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $2,695.00 C
180-2020 07/13/2020 07/23/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $4,002.00 C
180-2020 07/13/2020  07/23/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $19,003.00 Cc
180-2020 07/13/2020  07/23/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $12,251.00 (o]
180-2020 07/13/2020 07/23/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $21,878.00 C
180-2020 07/13/2020 07/23/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $17,122.00 C
181-2020 07/22/2020 07/29/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $84,041.00 o]
181-2020 07/22/2020  07/29/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $56,029.00 [
181-2020 07/22/2020  07/29/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $11,705.00 [
181-2020 07/22/2020  07/29/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $7,803.00 o]
181-2020 07/22/2020  07/29/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $11,560.00 C
181-2020 07/22/2020 07/29/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $54,862.00 Cc
181-2020 07/22/2020  07/29/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $35,250.00 (o]
181-2020 07/22/2020 07/29/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $62,899.00 [
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Account Code:  2081-101-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
181-2020 07/22/2020  07/29/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $49,226.00 [of
Account Total: $535,183.00
Account Code:  2081-892-0500
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
180-2020 07/31/2020  08/05/2020 STD RUSSELL TOWNSHIP EMPLOYEES $3,004.06 C
$3,004.06
Account Code:  2111-101-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
180-2020 07/13/2020 07/23/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $56,568.00 C
180-2020 07/13/2020 07/23/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $58,135.00 c
181-2020 07/22/2020 07/29/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $98,045.00 [
181-2020 07/22/2020  07/29/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $167,515.00 [
T $380,263.00
Account Code:  2141-101-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
180-2020 07/13/2020 07/23/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $8,087.00 o}
180-2020 07/13/2020 07/23/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $52,318.00 [o]
181-2020 07/22/2020 07/29/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $982.00 C
181-2020 07/22/2020 07/29/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $150,415.00 [
$211,802.00
Account Code:  2181-302-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
158-2020 07/13/2020 07/13/2020 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $100.00 [
158-2020 07/13/2020 07/13/2020 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $300.00 [
158-2020 07/13/2020 07/13/2020 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $40.00 o]
158-2020 07/13/2020 07/13/2020 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $75.00 [
158-2020 07/13/2020 07/13/2020 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $100.00 [
158-2020 07/13/2020 07/13/2020 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $75.00 Cc
158-2020 07/13/2020 07/13/2020 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $100.00 [
158-2020 07/13/2020 07/13/2020 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $50.00 C
158-2020 07/13/2020 07/13/2020 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $300.00 C
172-2020 07/22/2020 07/22/2020 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $100.00 C
172-2020 07/22/2020 07/22/2020 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $50.00 o]
172-2020 07/22/2020  07/22/2020 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $100.00 Cc
184-2020 07/31/2020  07/31/2020 STD ZONING INSPECTOR $100.00 [
$1,490.00
Account Code:  2231-104-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
177-2020 07/20/2020  07/23/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $2,153.09 o]
Account Total: $2,153.09
Account Code:  2281-302-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
171-2020 07/22/2020  07/22/2020 STD GROUP HEALTH INCORPORATED $70.39 [
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Account Code:  2281-302-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
189-2020 07/31/2020  08/05/2020 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC $81.93 [
189-2020 07/31/2020  08/05/2020 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $477.89 C
189-2020 07/31/2020  08/05/2020 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $494.78 C
189-2020 07/31/2020 08/05/2020 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $506.65 Cc
189-2020 07/31/2020  08/05/2020 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $1,002.46 C
189-2020 07/31/2020  08/05/2020 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $385.28 C
189-2020 07/31/2020  08/05/2020 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $192.00 [
189-2020 07/31/2020  08/05/2020 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $858.72 o]
189-2020 07/31/2020  08/05/2020 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $142.00 C
189-2020 07/31/2020 08/05/2020 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $387.03 [
189-2020 07/31/2020  08/05/2020 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $469.01 o]
189-2020 07/31/2020  08/05/2020 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $980.62 [
189-2020 07/31/2020  08/05/2020 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $984.73 o]
189-2020 07/31/2020  08/05/2020 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $93.41 [o]
189-2020 07/31/2020  08/05/2020 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $280.00 Cc
189-2020 07/31/2020  08/05/2020 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC $131.76 Cc
189-2020 07/31/2020 08/05/2020 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $393.73 [o]
189-2020 07/31/2020 08/05/2020 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $485.00 Cc
189-2020 07/31/2020  08/05/2020 STD GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $337.03 [
Account Total: _%m
Account Code:  3101-101-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
180-2020 07/13/2020 07/23/2020 STD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $3,113.00 Cc
181-2020 07/22/2020  07/29/2020 STOD GEAUGA COUNTY AUDITOR $8,951.00 [
Account Total: m
Account Code:  4401-538-0000
Transaction
Receipt # Post Date Date Type Source Amount Status
150-2020 07/07/2020 07/08/2020 MEMO TRAX CONSTRUCTION COMPANY $19,987.22 [
Account Total: Ttﬂ.zf

Report Total: $1,696,445.73

Type: STD - Standard Receipt, INT - Interest Receipt, MEMO - Memo Receipt, GAIN - Capital Gain, POS ADJ - Positive Adjustment, NEG ADJ - Negative
Adjustment, POS REAL - Positive Reallocation, NEG REAL - Negative Reallocation

Status: O - Outstanding, C - Cleared, V - Voided, B - Batch
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RUSSELL TOWNSHIP, GEAUGA COUNTY

8/17/2020 2:58:12 PM

Payment Listing UAN v2020.3
July 2020
Payment Transaction
Advice # Post Date Date Type Vendor / Payee Amount Status
33-2020 07/07/2020 07/14/2020 CH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK $97,218.05 c
39-2020 07/02/2020 07/17/2020 CH PAYCOR, INC. $285.86 c
40-2020 07/22/2020 07/20/2020 CH JP MORGAN CHASE BANK $94,661.11 Cc
41-2020 07/22/2020 07/29/2020 CH PAYCOR, INC. $251.97 c
42-2020 07/23/2020 07/30/2020 CH MEDICAL MUTUAL $4,908.56 c
44-2020 07/31/2020 08/06/2020 CH US BANK $39.24 Cc
21789 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 AW THE ILLLUMINATING CO. $17.33 Cc
21790 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 AW ILLUMINATING COMPANY $2,426.09 Cc
21791 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 AW ALLIED CORPORATION, INC. $2,289.27 C
21792 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 AW PORTMAN ELECTRIC, INC. $329.00 Cc
21793 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 AW COUNTRYSIDE TRUCK SERVICE $1,408.71 Cc
21794 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 AW FINLEY FIRE EQUIPMENT CO., INC. $10,680.00 Cc
21795 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 AW SERVISOFT OF MIDDLEFIELD, INC. $247.51 Cc
21796 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 AW LINDE GAS NORTH AMERICA LLC $57.83 C
21797 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 AW MEEDER PUBLIC FUNDS $357.10 Cc
21798 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 AW FALL & STEBBINS AUTOMOTIVE, INC $362.50 Cc
21799 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 AW MAZANEC, RASKIN & RYDER CO., LPA $137.22 Cc
21800 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 AW BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC $974.84 Cc
21801 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 AW DOMINION EAST OHIO $267.22 C
21802 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 AW SPECTRUM $468.57 Cc
21803 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 AW CAS SERVICE TODAY, LLC $1,664.02 Cc
21804 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 AW AIRGAS USA, LLC $65.76 c
21805 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 AW WINDSTREAM WESTERN RESERVE INC. $1,214.83 Cc
21806 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 AW LAKE HEALTH $35.00 C
21807 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 AW THE SMITH & OBY SERVICE COMPANY $2,501.00 Cc
21808 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 AW CHARDON WELDING, INC. $115.00 Cc
21809 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 AW OHIO ASSOCIATION OF CHIEFS OF POLICI $195.00 Cc
21810 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 AW CINTAS CORPORATION LOCATION 259/T9( $330.59 C
21811  07/01/2020 07/01/2020 AW FIRE FORCE INC $1,612.41 c
21812 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 AW GOOD CLEANING LLC $240.00 Cc
21813 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 AW GENE PTACEK & SON FIRE EQUIPMENT, It $158.00 c
21814 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 AW CHAGRIN VALLEY AUTO PARTS $35.63 C
21815 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 AW PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTE $437.31 o
21816 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 AW NOLAN MAINTENANCE INC. $375.00 Cc
21817 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 AW AERO-MARK, INC. $12,950.30 Cc
21818 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 AW FUEL MANAGEMENT CONSULTING, LLC. $423.00 Cc
21819 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 AW JESSICA SUSTAR $62.10 C
21820 07/01/2020 07/01/2020 AW JENNIFER DORKA $147.09 Cc
21821 07/06/2020 07/06/2020 AW TRAX CONSTRUCTION COMPANY $87,205.22 Cc
21822 07/10/2020 07/10/2020 AW AUBURN PIPE AND PLUMBERS SUPPLY C( $67.50 Cc
21823 07/10/2020 07/10/2020 AW THE ILLLUMINATING CO. $565.59 Cc
21824 07/10/2020 07/10/2020 AW SUNRISE SPRINGS WATER COMPANY $130.00 Cc
21825 07/10/2020 07/10/2020 AW ALLIED CORPORATION, INC. $1,952.90 Cc
21826 07/10/2020 07/10/2020 AW ATWELL'S $2,990.00 C
21827 07/10/2020 07/10/2020 AW MT BUSINESS TECHNOLOGIES, INC. $229.04 Cc
21828 07/10/2020 07/10/2020 AW DISTILLATA CO $122.40 C
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Payment Listing UAN v2020.3
July 2020
Payment Transaction
Advice # Post Date Date Type Vendor / Payee Amount Status
21829 07/10/2020 07/10/2020 AW ULLMAN OIL, INC. $2,964.73 C
21830 07/10/2020 07/10/2020 AW COVERALL NORTH AMERICA, INC. $445.00 C
21831 07/10/2020 07/10/2020 AW CHAGRIN VALLEY/SOLON TIMES $35.21 Cc
21832 07/10/2020 07/10/2020 AW WINDSTREAM WESTERN RESERVE INC. $91.91 o]
21833 07/10/2020 07/10/2020 AW LexisNexis Risk Data Management Inc. $31.00 C
21834 07/10/2020 07/10/2020 AW PERFECT POWER WASH $1,049.00 C
21835 07/10/2020 07/10/2020 AW GARY GABRAM $39.99 C
21836 07/10/2020 07/10/2020 AW MEDICAL MUTUAL $40,666.32 C
21837 07/10/2020 07/10/2020 AW CJ LANDSCAPE $15,219.75 C
21838 07/10/2020 07/10/2020 AW PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTE $40,673.53 Cc
21839 07/10/2020 07/10/2020 AW FALL & STEBBINS AUTOMOTIVE, INC $362.50 C
21840 07/10/2020 07/10/2020 AW TECTRONIC OFFICE PRODUCTS, INC. $808.96 0]
21841 07/10/2020 07/10/2020 AW WASTE MGMT $607.14 C
21842 07/10/2020 07/10/2020 AW CINTAS CORPORATION LOCATION 259/T9( $138.85 C
21843 07/10/2020 07/10/2020 AW VERIZON WIRELESS-GREAT LAKES $233.27 Cc
21844  07/10/2020 07/10/2020 AW VERIZON WIRELESS-GREAT LAKES $249.30 o
21845 07/10/2020 07/10/2020 AW TREASURER, STATE OF OHIO SFM/OFA $150.00 Cc
21846 07/17/2020 07/17/2020 AW PNC BANK $622.50 C
21847 07/17/2020 07/17/2020 AW VISA $952.29 Cc
21848 07/17/2020 07/17/2020 AW TRAX CONSTRUCTION COMPANY $204,057.22 C
21849 07/17/2020 07/17/2020 AW PRESTON FORD, INC. $881.44 C
21850 07/17/2020 07/17/2020 AW NEOFPA Treasurer $180.00 o]
21851 07/17/2020 07/17/2020 AW GREAT LAKES BILLING ASSOCIATES, INC. $688.20 C
21852 07/17/2020 07/17/2020 AW HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES $74.96 C
21853 07/17/2020 07/17/2020 AW VERIZON WIRELESS-GREAT LAKES $7.02 Cc
21854 07/17/2020 07/17/2020 AW SERVISOFT OF MIDDLEFIELD, INC. $114.13 C
21855 07/23/2020 07/23/2020 AW TURNEY'S $37.41 0]
21856 07/23/2020 07/23/2020 AW THE ILLLUMINATING CO. $100.65 C